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Week 1 Games

163.25 Wildcats
163.25 Wildcats
119.25 The Pine Riders
67.00 The Offsprings
67.00 The Offsprings
77.00 Town Drunks
77.00 Town Drunks
94.00 G-town Clowns
94.00 G-town Clowns
79.75 Rupert
79.75 Rupert
75.25 Freaks
75.25 Freaks
102.75 Gladiators
102.75 Gladiators
77.50 Americas Team
77.50 Americas Team
108.75 Tbears
108.75 Tbears
8425 T&T

Week 2 Games

89.00 Wildcats
89.00 Wildcats
86.50 Town Drunks
112.00 G-town Clowns
112.00 G-town Clowns
108.75 Rupert
108.75 Rupert
134.25 Freaks
134.25 Freaks
71.25 Gladiators
71.25 Gladiators
66.25 Americas Team
66.25 Americas Team
88.50 Tbears
88.50 Tbears
8450 T&T
8450 T&T
101.00 The High & Mighty
101.00 The High & Mighty
67.75 Sand Crabs

63.50
119.25
118.75

63.50
126.00
118.75

99.50
126.00
105.25

99.50

76.00
105.25
116.00

76.00

69.75
116.00

80.50

69.75

84.25

80.50

52.75
86.50
154.00
52.75
103.50
154.00
97.25
103.50
89.75
97.25
90.00
89.75
72.50
90.00
88.00
72.50
83.00
88.00
67.75
83.00

Team KOMBP
The Pine Riders
Buttkickers

Team KOMBP
Bad Boys
Buttkickers

V-Rod

Bad Boys

Team Booney
V-Rod

BLB

Team Booney
Somebodies

BLB

Sand Crabs
Somebodies

The High & Mighty
Sand Crabs

T&T

The High & Mighty

The Offsprings
Town Drunks
The Pine Riders
The Offsprings
Team KOMBP
The Pine Riders
Buttkickers
Team KOMBP
Bad Boys
Buttkickers
V-Rod

Bad Boys

Team Booney
V-Rod

BLB

Team Booney
Somebodies
BLB

Sand Crabs
Somebodies
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Week 3 Games

71.50 Wildcats

71.50 Wildcats

79.75 Rupert

82.25 Freaks

82.25 Freaks

54.75 Gladiators

54.75 Gladiators

87.25 Americas Team

87.25 Americas Team

76.75 Tbears

76.75 Tbears

97.25 T&T

97.25 T&T
103.00 The High & Mighty
103.00 The High & Mighty

70.25 Sand Crabs

70.25 Sand Crabs
115.75 Somebodies
115.75 Somebodies

99.75 BLB

Week 4 Games

85.00 Wildcats

85.00 Wildcats

92.50 Gladiators

61.25 Americas Team

61.25 Americas Team

74.50 Tbears

74.50 Tbears

68.25 T&T

68.25 T&T

90.00 The High & Mighty

90.00 The High & Mighty

88.75 Sand Crabs

88.75 Sand Crabs
104.00 Somebodies
104.00 Somebodies

79.50 BLB

79.50 BLB

94.00 Team Booney

94.00 Team Booney

88.00 V-Rod

74.00
79.75
58.50
74.00
93.50
58.50
71.00
93.50
89.25
71.00
95.25
89.25
66.25
95.25
116.75
66.25
106.00
116.75
99.75
106.00

85.50
92.50
99.00
85.50
138.00
99.00
86.50
138.00
97.00
86.50
83.50
97.00
86.00
83.50
99.50
86.00
60.50
99.50
88.00
60.50

G-town Clowns
Rupert

Town Drunks
G-town Clowns
The Offsprings
Town Drunks
The Pine Riders
The Offsprings
Team KOMBP
The Pine Riders
Buttkickers
Team KOMBP
Bad Boys
Buttkickers
V-Rod

Bad Boys
Team Booney
V-Rod

BLB

Team Booney

Freaks
Gladiators
Rupert

Freaks

G-town Clowns
Rupert

Town Drunks
G-town Clowns
The Offsprings
Town Drunks
The Pine Riders
The Offsprings
Team KOMBP
The Pine Riders
Buttkickers
Team KOMBP
Bad Boys
Buttkickers
V-Rod

Bad Boys
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Week 5 Games

77.00 Wildcats
77.00 Wildcats
77.75 Tbears
77.00 T&T
77.00 T&T
97.50 The High & Mighty
97.50 The High & Mighty
89.75 Sand Crabs
89.75 Sand Crabs
117.75 Somebodies
117.75 Somebodies
90.75 BLB
90.75 BLB
100.00 Team Booney
100.00 Team Booney
100.25 V-Rod
100.25 V-Rod
112.50 Bad Boys
112.50 Bad Boys
105.50 Buttkickers

Week 6 Games

120.75 Wildcats
120.75 Wildcats
100.25 The High & Mighty
103.00 Sand Crabs
103.00 Sand Crabs
118.75 Somebodies
118.75 Somebodies

90.25 BLB

90.25 BLB

81.50 Team Booney

81.50 Team Booney

88.00 V-Rod

88.00 V-Rod

84.25 Bad Boys

84.25 Bad Boys

84.50 Buttkickers

84.50 Buttkickers
107.25 Team KOMBP
107.25 Team KOMBP

73.75 The Pine Riders

108.50
77.75
72.75

108.50

106.00
72.75
76.75

106.00
63.50
76.75
73.75
63.50
93.00
73.75

102.25
93.00
75.25

102.25

105.50
75.25

86.25
100.25
73.75
86.25
71.25
73.75
155.00
71.25
90.00
155.00
136.50
90.00
113.25
136.50
48.75
113.25
104.25
48.75
73.75
104.25

Americas Team
Tbears
Gladiators
Americas Team
Freaks
Gladiators
Rupert

Freaks

G-town Clowns
Rupert

Town Drunks
G-town Clowns
The Offsprings
Town Drunks
The Pine Riders
The Offsprings
Team KOMBP
The Pine Riders
Buttkickers
Team KOMBP

T&T

The High & Mighty
Tbears

T&T

Americas Team
Tbears
Gladiators
Americas Team
Freaks
Gladiators
Rupert

Freaks

G-town Clowns
Rupert

Town Drunks
G-town Clowns
The Offsprings
Town Drunks
The Pine Riders
The Offsprings
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Week 7 Games

93.75 Wildcats
93.75 Wildcats
97.75 Somebodies
83.75 BLB
83.75 BLB
107.00 Team Booney
107.00 Team Booney
96.25 V-Rod
96.25 V-Rod
101.50 Bad Boys
101.50 Bad Boys
102.50 Buttkickers
102.50 Buttkickers
112.75 Team KOMBP
112.75 Team KOMBP
75.75 The Pine Riders
75.75 The Pine Riders
100.50 The Offsprings
100.50 The Offsprings
63.50 Town Drunks

Week 8 Games

98.75 Wildcats
98.75 Wildcats
110.75 Team Booney
57.75 V-Rod
57.75 V-Rod
129.25 Bad Boys
129.25 Bad Boys
95.75 Buttkickers
95.75 Buttkickers
73.25 Team KOMBP
73.25 Team KOMBP
107.75 The Pine Riders
107.75 The Pine Riders
74.75 The Offsprings
74.75 The Offsprings
93.00 Town Drunks
93.00 Town Drunks
84.75 G-town Clowns
84.75 G-town Clowns
106.50 Rupert

128.25
97.75
108.50
128.25
67.25
108.50
104.50
67.25
118.00
104.50
87.75
118.00
72.50
87.75
83.00
72.50
98.75
83.00
63.50
98.75

97.75
110.75
116.50

97.75

70.50
116.50

81.00

70.50
149.50

81.00
104.50
149.50

97.75
104.50

76.25

97.75

76.50

76.25
106.50

76.50

Sand Crabs
Somebodies

The High & Mighty
Sand Crabs

T&T

The High & Mighty
Tbears

T&T

Americas Team
Tbears

Gladiators
Americas Team
Freaks

Gladiators

Rupert

Freaks

G-town Clowns
Rupert

Town Drunks
G-town Clowns

BLB

Team Booney
Somebodies

BLB

Sand Crabs
Somebodies

The High & Mighty
Sand Crabs

T&T

The High & Mighty
Tbears

T&T

Americas Team
Tbears

Gladiators
Americas Team
Freaks

Gladiators

Rupert

Freaks
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Week 9 Games

71.50 Wildcats
71.50 Wildcats
113.25 Bad Boys
125.75 Buttkickers
125.75 Buttkickers
69.25 Team KOMBP
69.25 Team KOMBP
105.50 The Pine Riders
105.50 The Pine Riders
103.50 The Offsprings
103.50 The Offsprings
84.25 Town Drunks
84.25 Town Drunks
121.25 G-town Clowns
121.25 G-town Clowns
126.50 Rupert
126.50 Rupert
115.00 Freaks
115.00 Freaks
81.00 Gladiators

Week 10 Games

77.00 Wildcats

77.00 Wildcats

60.25 Team KOMBP

89.00 The Pine Riders

89.00 The Pine Riders
110.75 The Offsprings
110.75 The Offsprings

92.50 Town Drunks

92.50 Town Drunks

96.50 G-town Clowns

96.50 G-town Clowns

94.50 Rupert

94.50 Rupert

69.00 Freaks

69.00 Freaks

82.75 Gladiators

82.75 Gladiators

65.50 Americas Team

65.50 Americas Team

97.00 Tbears

120.25
113.25
69.00
120.25
88.25
69.00
89.25
88.25
39.00
89.25
84.50
39.00
73.75
84.50
91.75
73.75
111.25
91.75
81.00
111.25

101.25
60.25
106.00
101.25
124.75
106.00
89.50
124.75
119.75
89.50
86.00
119.75
102.75
86.00
63.75
102.75
87.50
63.75
97.00
87.50

V-Rod

Bad Boys

Team Booney
V-Rod

BLB

Team Booney
Somebodies

BLB

Sand Crabs
Somebodies

The High & Mighty
Sand Crabs

T&T

The High & Mighty
Tbears

T&T

Americas Team
Tbears

Gladiators
Americas Team

Buttkickers

Team KOMBP
Bad Boys
Buttkickers

V-Rod

Bad Boys

Team Booney
V-Rod

BLB

Team Booney
Somebodies

BLB

Sand Crabs
Somebodies

The High & Mighty
Sand Crabs

T&T

The High & Mighty
Tbears

T&T
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Week 11 Games

118.25 Wildcats
118.25 Wildcats
101.25 The Offsprings
98.00 Town Drunks
98.00 Town Drunks
105.00 G-town Clowns
105.00 G-town Clowns
90.25 Rupert
90.25 Rupert
100.25 Freaks
100.25 Freaks
97.50 Gladiators
97.50 Gladiators
69.75 Americas Team
69.75 Americas Team
122.50 Tbears
122.50 Tbears
111.00 T&T
111.00 T&T
97.25 The High & Mighty

Week 12 Games

139.50 Wildcats

139.50 Wildcats

109.50 G-town Clowns

143.00 The Pine Riders
63.50 Rupert
71.50 The Offsprings
83.50 Freaks
61.50 Town Drunks
82.75 Gladiators
63.50 Rupert
88.25 Americas Team

105.50 V-Rod
88.00 Tbears

109.50 G-town Clowns
99.00 T&T
82.75 Gladiators
92.25 The High & Mighty
88.25 Americas Team
99.25 Sand Crabs
88.00 Tbears

78.75
101.25
64.75
78.75
91.00
64.75
109.25
91.00
79.75
109.25
76.75
79.75
79.25
76.75
107.00
79.25
97.50
107.00
97.25
97.50

61.50
77.50
71.50
72.25
143.00
73.00
77.50
92.25
72.25
83.50
73.00
86.00
105.50
116.50
86.00
112.75
116.50
99.25
112.75
99.00

The Pine Riders
The Offsprings
Team KOMBP
The Pine Riders
Buttkickers
Team KOMBP
Bad Boys
Buttkickers
V-Rod

Bad Boys

Team Booney
V-Rod

BLB

Team Booney
Somebodies
BLB

Sand Crabs
Somebodies
The High & Mighty
Sand Crabs

Town Drunks
Team KOMBP
The Offsprings
Buttkickers

The Pine Riders
Bad Boys
Team KOMBP
The High & Mighty
Buttkickers
Freaks

Bad Boys
Team Booney
V-Rod

BLB

Team Booney
Somebodies
BLB

Sand Crabs
Somebodies
T&T
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Week 13 Games

113.25
113.25
86.50
90.75
90.75
97.25
97.25
101.00
101.00
80.50
74.00
74.00
86.50
121.00
121.00
120.25
120.25
117.75
117.75
97.00

Wildcats
Wildcats

The Offsprings
Town Drunks
Town Drunks
Rupert

Rupert

Freaks

Freaks

The High & Mighty
V-Rod

V-Rod
Gladiators
Americas Team
Americas Team
Tbears

Tbears

T&T

T&T

Sand Crabs

Week 14 Games

120.75
120.75
83.25
87.75
87.75
103.50
103.50
89.25
89.25
163.25
79.00
79.00
112.75
96.50
96.50
51.50
51.50
90.00
90.00
90.00

Wildcats

Wildcats

Rupert

Freaks

Freaks

The High & Mighty
The High & Mighty
Bad Boys

Bad Boys
Buttkickers

V-Rod

V-Rod

Tbears

T&T

T&T

Sand Crabs

Sand Crabs
Somebodies
Somebodies

BLB

99.25
86.50
81.50
99.25
79.50
81.50
78.00
79.50
80.50
78.00
78.25
86.50
92.50
78.25
97.00
92.50
107.50
97.00
97.00
107.50

74.75
83.25
51.00
74.75
136.25
51.00
107.50
136.25
163.25
107.50
144.75
112.75
75.50
144.75
89.50
75.50
83.50
89.50
90.00
83.50

The Pine Riders
The Offsprings
Team KOMBP
The Pine Riders
Buttkickers
Team KOMBP
Bad Boys
Buttkickers

The High & Mighty
Bad Boys
G-town Clowns
Gladiators
Team Booney
G-town Clowns
BLB

Team Booney
Somebodies
BLB

Sand Crabs
Somebodies

Town Drunks
Rupert

The Offsprings
Town Drunks
The Pine Riders
The Offsprings
Team KOMBP
The Pine Riders
Buttkickers
Team KOMBP
Americas Team
Tbears
Gladiators
Americas Team
G-town Clowns
Gladiators
Team Booney
G-town Clowns

BLB Tie Breaker: Somebodies (47.00 - 40.50)

Team Booney
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Week 15 Games

88.75
88.75
98.75
117.50
117.50
86.75
86.75
102.75
102.75
62.25
97.75
97.75
49.75
117.00
117.00
101.75
101.75
125.50
125.50
100.25

Wildcats 112.75
Wildcats 98.75
The High & Mighty 66.75
Bad Boys 112.75
Bad Boys 76.75
Buttkickers 66.75
Buttkickers 69.75
Team KOMBP 76.75
Team KOMBP 62.25
The Pine Riders 69.75
V-Rod 87.50
V-Rod 49.75
Sand Crabs 100.25
Somebodies 87.50
Somebodies 92.00
BLB 100.25
BLB 57.75
Team Booney 92.00
Team Booney 100.25
G-town Clowns 57.75

Week 16 Games

Freaks

The High & Mighty
Rupert

Freaks

Town Drunks
Rupert

The Offsprings
Town Drunks
The Pine Riders
The Offsprings
T&T

Sand Crabs
Tbears

T&T

Americas Team
Tbears
Gladiators
Americas Team
G-town Clowns
Gladiators

107.75 Wildcats 98.25 Bad Boys
107.75 Wildcats 91.50 Buttkickers
91.50 Bulttkickers 99.00 The High & Mighty
68.50 Team KOMBP 98.25 Bad Boys
68.50 Team KOMBP 97.50 Freaks
88.75 The Pine Riders 99.00 The High & Mighty
88.75 The Pine Riders 124.50 Rupert
119.75 The Offsprings 97.50 Freaks
119.75 The Offsprings 75.50 Town Drunks
75.50 Town Drunks 124.50 Rupert
83.75 V-Rod 96.50 Somebodies
83.75 V-Rod 88.25 BLB
88.25 BLB 76.25 Sand Crabs
87.25 Team Booney 96.50 Somebodies
87.25 Team Booney 88.75 T&T
117.50 G-town Clowns 76.25 Sand Crabs
117.50 G-town Clowns 93.50 Tbears
104.75 Gladiators 88.75 T&T
104.75 Gladiators 83.25 Americas Team
83.25 Americas Team 93.50 Tbears
Playoff Week 1 Games
93.00 The High & Mighty 100.50 Somebodies
89.50 Wildcats 121.25 G-town Clowns
87.00 Bad Boys 80.50 Tbears
81.50 Rupert 37.25 Freaks
Americas Team 100.50
BLB 70.00
Buttkickers 78.50
Gladiators 81.25
Sand Crabs 57.25
T&T 45.50
Team Booney 40.50
Team KOMBP 61.75
The Offsprings 76.00
The Pine Riders 106.00
Town Drunks 58.50
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V-Rod 70.50
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